COCKTAILS ———=

APEROL SPRITZ 16
A refreshing mix of Aperol, prosecco, and a splash of soda, served

over ice with a slice of orange. Perfect for sipping on a sunny

afternoon.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 20
A rich and invigorating cocktail made with GrainShaker vodka, OUR

ESPRESSO HERE, Mr Black coffee liqueur, and a touch of sugar syrup.

Shaken to perfection and served with coffee beans on top.

CLASSIC MARGARITA 18
A classic featuring Casamigos Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, served
with saltbush and chilli salt rim for a balanced, citrusy kick.

MOJITO

A refreshing Cuban classic made with fresh mint, lime juice, white 18
rum, sugar, and soda water. Served over ice and garnished with mint

leaves for a burst of flavour

SMOKED WATTLESEED OLD FASHIONED

A rich and smoky take on a classic, blending Starward Two Fold 22
Whiskey, smoked honey syrup, and Australian aromatic bitters stirred

over ice and finished with torched orange peel.

NEGRONI

An Italian favourite featuring Riverina Gin, Campari, and Maidenii 20
Sweet Vermouth. Stirred over ice and served with an orange slice for a
bittersweet delight.

CLASSIC MARTINI

A sophisticated blend of Tanqueray Gin and dry vermouth, stirred with 20
ice and served in a chilled martini glass. Garnished with an olive or

a twist of lemon for the perfect finish.

PALOMA

A refreshing Mexican cocktail made with Casamigos Tequila, fresh lime 18
juice, and grapefruit soda. Served over ice with a salted rim for a

crisp, citrusy hit.

ENJOY RESPONSIBLY!

Our cocktails are crafted with care using the finest ingredients.

Whether you’re here for a casual evening or a special occasion, we invite you to relax and enjoy the vibrant
flavours of our cocktail offerings.




GIN & TONIC MENU  ——

RIVERINA PADDOCK SIGNATURE 14

A citrus forward Dry Gin, proudly handmade in the Riverina.

Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water , garnished with

Orange.

HENDRICK’S 14
Originated from Scotland, consisting of traditional Gin elements,
enhanced with infusions of Rose & Cucumber

Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water, garnished with Fresh
Mint.

MALFY ROSA (PINK) 14
An Italian Gin that combines traditional gin making techniques, with
the vibrant flavours of Italy.

Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water, garnished with Lime.

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 14
A classic choice renowned for its bold, crisp flavour featuring

Juniper, Coriander, Angelica Root & Licorice.

Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water, garnished with Lime.

NOT A FAN OF TONIC? NO PROBLEM, TRY SODA WATER INSTEAD!




ALCOHOL FREE ———

NAKED LIFE ITALIAN SPRITZ
A refreshing twist on the classic Italian aperitif. This vibrant blend
features zesty notes of citrus and herbal undertones. | 9

NAKED LIFE CLASSIC G&T

A refreshing blend of botanical flavors and crisp tonic. This non-
alcoholic gin and tonic delivers the same sharp, invigorating taste
you love, minus the alcohol. | 9

BEER
Great Northern Zero - 330ml | 7.5

SOFT DRINKS

SMALL - 3.5 LARGE - 5
- Lemonade

- Lemon Squash

- Lemon Lime & Bitters
- Pepsi

- Pepsi Max

- Sunkist

- Raspberry Lemonade

- Coke Can | 4

- Coke No Sugar Can | 4

SPARKLING WATER
Beloka 330ml | 5.5
Beloka 750ml | 8.5

COFFEE
Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White | 5
(Full Cream or Almond Milk)

TEA
Chamomile, English Breakfast, Peppermint | 3.5




ON TAP ———

MIDI | SCHOONER | PINT

MID STRENGTH

Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% 6 | 85 | 11
~ A refreshing lager with a clean, crisp finish.

Perfect for those hot days.

Carlton Dry 3.5% 6| 85| 1
~ A lighter option that doesn’t compromise on flavour
making it ideal for all-day drinking.

LAGERS

Carlton Dry 4.6% 6.5 ] 9] 1.5
~ A smooth and easy-drinking lager,

offering a light body with a hint of bitterness.

Carlton Draught 4.6% 6.5 ] 9] 11.5
~ A classic Australian lager with a well-balanced taste

and a smooth finish, perfect for any occasion.

Reschs 4.9% 6.5 9 | 1.5
~ A traditional Australian lager with a crisp,
refreshing taste and a smooth finish.

Melbourne Bitter 4.6% 651 9| 1.5
~ A full-flavored lager with a rich malt character
and a slightly bitter finish. A true Melbourne classic.

Asahi Super Dry 5.0% 81 12| 15
~ A Japanese premium lager known for its crisp,
dry, and refreshing taste along with a clean finish.




ON TAP ———

MIDI | SCHOONER | PINT

ALE

Coopers Original Pale Ale 4.5% 6.5 ] 9| 1.5
~ With its fruity and floral flavours, balanced with

a crisp bitterness, this ale offers a compelling flavour

perfect for every occasion.

Coopers Dark Ale 4.5% 6.5] 9| 1.5
~ A warming yet lighter dark beer with rich,

malty flavours and a slight sweetness, ideal for

those who enjoy a fuller-bodied beer

Balta XPA 5% 7110 | 13
~ An extra pale ale that’s hoppy and aromatic,
delivering refreshing tropical fruit.

WHISKEY & DRY \ GINGER | LEMON

Brookvale Union Whiskey & Dry 6% 71 10 | 13
~ A crisp and refreshing dry cider made from real apples,

perfect for those looking for something fruitier.

Brookvale Ginger Beer 4.0% 7110 | 13
~ A spicy and invigorating ginger beer with a

strong flavour, great on its own or as a mixer

Hard Rated Lemon 4.5% 6.5 | 9.5 | 12.5
~ A refreshing lemon-flavored beverage with a kick,

perfect for those who enjoy a sweet and tangy drink.




BOTTLES & TINS ———=

BEER

Cascade Premium Light 375ml 2.4%
Coopers Mid Ale 375ml 3.5%

Hahn Super Dry 375ml 3.5%

Great Northern Super Crisp 330ml 3.5%
Carlton Dry 330ml 4.5%

Melbourne Bitter 375ml 4.9%

Corona Extra 355ml 4.5%

Coopers Pale Ale 375ml 4.5%

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 330ml 4.4%
Guinness Draught 440ml 4.2%

Asahi Super Dry 330ml 5.0%

Hahn Ultra Crisp Gluten Free 330ml 4.2%
Great Northern Zero 330ml 0%

CIDER
The Apple Thief Pink Lady 330ml 4.5%
The Apple Thief Granny Smith 330ml 4.5%

GIN
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Gin & Soda 250ml 5%
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale Gin & Soda 250ml 5%

VODKA

Billsons Fruit Tangle 355ml 3.5%

Billsons Tropical 355ml 3.5%

Smirnoff Pineapple & Lime Soda 330ml 3.5%
Smirnoff Lemon & Lime Soda 33@0ml 3.5

SELTZER
Fellr Passionfruit 330ml 4.0%
Fellr Watermelon 330ml 4.0%

BOURBON, RUM, WHISKY ETC
Jim Beam Bourbon & Cola Original 375ml 4.8%
Bundaberg Rum & Cola Original 375ml 4.6%
Jack Daniels Whiskey & Cola 375ml 4.8%
Canadian Club & Dry 375ml 4.8%

7.5
7.5

7.5

9.5
12

6.5

10
10

1"
1"

12
12
n
n

12
12

12
12
12
n




SPIRITS ———

GIN

Riverina Paddock Signature, Borambola
Tanqueray London Dry, London

Malfy Rosa (Pink), Italy

Hendrick’s, Scotland

VODKA

Grainshaker Corn, Melbourne
Ketel One, Netherlands
Smirnoff No 21, Moscow

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco, México
Sierra, Mexico

RUM

Barcardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, US Vi
Bundaberg Original, Qld

Bundaberg Small Batch, Qld

WHISKEY

Dimple 12Y0 Blended, Scotland

Jameson Irish, Ireland

Jack Daniels Tennessee, USA

Johnnie Walker Red, Scotland

Starward Two Fold, Melbourne

Archie Rose Australian Double Malt, Sydney

14
13
13
14

12
12
12

14
13

10
10
10
14

14
12
10
10
14
14




SPIRITS ———

cont.

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

Hennessy Very Special Cognac, France
Martini Extra Dry Vermouth, Italy
Maidenii Sweet Vermouth, France
Milano Bitter Campari, Italy
Aperitivo Aperol, Italy

Pimms No 1, London

Galliano Black Sambuca, Italy
Galliano Vanilla Liqueur, Italy
Luxardo Amaretto, Italy

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Mexico
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur, Ireland
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Central Coast
Malibu Liqueur, Barbados

Cointreau Liqueur, France

14
n
n
10

10
10
10
n
10
10
n
10
n

All spirits can be served neat, on the rocks, or with a mixer.
- Prices include GST; additional charges may apply for mixers or garnishes.

- Responsible service of alcohol is practiced; please drink responsibly.

Enjoy your time at our pub!



