COCKTAILS ——

APEROL SPRITZ

A refreshing mix of Aperol, prosecco, and a splash of soda, served over ice with a slice of orange. Perfect for sipping on a sunny afternoon.	10
ESPRESSO MARTINI A rich and invigorating cocktail made with GrainShaker vodka, OUR ESPRESSO HERE, Mr Black coffee liqueur, and a touch of sugar syrup. Shaken to perfection and served with coffee beans on top.	20
CLASSIC MARGARITA A classic featuring Casamigos Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, served with saltbush and chilli salt rim for a balanced, citrusy kick.	18
MOJITO A refreshing Cuban classic made with fresh mint, lime juice, white rum, sugar, and soda water. Served over ice and garnished with mint leaves for a burst of flavour.	18
SMOKED WATTLESEED OLD FASHIONED A rich and smoky take on a classic, blending Starward Two Fold Whiskey, smoked honey syrup, and Australian aromatic bitters stirred over ice and finished with torched orange peel.	22
NEGRONI An Italian favourite featuring Riverina Gin, Campari, and Maidenii Sweet Vermouth. Stirred over ice and served with an orange slice for a bittersweet delight.	20
CLASSIC MARTINI A sophisticated blend of Tanqueray Gin and dry vermouth, stirred with ice and served in a chilled martini glass. Garnished with an olive or a twist of lemon for the perfect finish.	20
PALOMA A refreshing Mexican cocktail made with Casamigos Tequila, fresh lime juice, and grapefruit soda. Served over ice with a salted rim for a crisp, citrusy hit.	18
	100



16

GIN & TONIC MENU ——

RIVERINA PADDOCK SIGNATURE	14
A citrus forward Dry Gin, proudly handmade in the Riverina.	
Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water , garnished with Orange.	
HENDRICK'S	14
Originated from Scotland, consisting of traditional Gin elements, enhanced with infusions of Rose & Cucumber.	
Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water, garnished with Fresh Mint.	
MALFY ROSA (PINK)	14
An Italian Gin that combines traditional gin making techniques, with the vibrant flavours of Italy.	
Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water, garnished with Lime.	
TANQUER AY LONDON DRY	14
A classic choice renowned for its bold, crisp flavour featuring Juniper, Coriander, Angelica Root & Licorice.	
Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water, garnished with Lime.	
NOT A FAN OF TONIC? NO PROBLEM, TRY SODA WATER INSTEAD!	



ALCOHOL FREE ——

NAKED LIFE ITALIAN SPRITZ

A refreshing twist on the classic Italian aperitif. This vibrant blend features zesty notes of citrus and herbal undertones. | 9

NAKED LIFE CLASSIC G&T

A refreshing blend of botanical flavors and crisp tonic. This non-alcoholic gin and tonic delivers the same sharp, invigorating taste you love, minus the alcohol. | 9

BEER

Great Northern Zero - 330ml | 7.5

SOFT DRINKS

SMALL - 3.5 LARGE - 5

- Lemonade
- Lemon Squash
- Lemon Lime & Bitters
- Pepsi
- Pepsi Max
- Sunkist
- Raspberry Lemonade
- Coke Can | 4
- Coke No Sugar Can | 4

SPARKLING WATER

Beloka 330ml | 5.5 Beloka 750ml | 8.5

COFFEE

Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White | 5 (Full Cream or Almond Milk)

TEA

Chamomile, English Breakfast, Peppermint | 3.5



ON TAP ──

	MIDI SCHOONER PINT
MID STRENGTH Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% ~ A refreshing lager with a clean, crisp finish. Perfect for those hot days.	6 8.5 11
Carlton Dry 3.5% ~ A lighter option that doesn't compromise on flavour, making it ideal for all-day drinking.	6 8.5 11
LAGERS Carlton Dry 4.6% ~ A smooth and easy-drinking lager, offering a light body with a hint of bitterness.	6.5 9 11.5
Carlton Draught 4.6% ~ A classic Australian lager with a well-balanced taste and a smooth finish, perfect for any occasion.	6.5 9 11.5
Reschs 4.9% ~ A traditional Australian lager with a crisp, refreshing taste and a smooth finish.	6.5 9 11.5
Melbourne Bitter 4.6% ~ A full-flavored lager with a rich malt character and a slightly bitter finish. A true Melbourne classic.	6.5 9 11.5
Asahi Super Dry 5.0% ~ A Japanese premium lager known for its crisp,	8 12 15

dry, and refreshing taste along with a clean finish.



ON TAP ──

MIDI | SCHOONER | PINT

ALE

Coopers Original Pale Ale 4.5%

6.5 | 9 | 11.5

 $^{\sim}$ With its fruity and floral flavours, balanced with a crisp bitterness, this ale offers a compelling flavour perfect for every occasion.

Coopers Dark Ale 4.5%

6.5 | 9 | 11.5

~ A warming yet lighter dark beer with rich, malty flavours and a slight sweetness, ideal for those who enjoy a fuller-bodied beer.

Balta XPA 5%

7 | 10 | 13

~ An extra pale ale that's hoppy and aromatic, delivering refreshing tropical fruit.

WHISKEY & DRY | GINGER | LEMON

Brookvale Union Whiskey & Dry 6%

7 | 10 | 13

~ A crisp and refreshing dry cider made from real apples, perfect for those looking for something fruitier.

Brookvale Ginger Beer 4.0%

7 | 10 | 13

~ A spicy and invigorating ginger beer with a strong flavour, great on its own or as a mixer.

Hard Rated Lemon 4.5%

6.5 | 9.5 | 12.5

~ A refreshing lemon-flavored beverage with a kick, perfect for those who enjoy a sweet and tangy drink.



BOTTLES & TINS ──→

BEER	
Cascade Premium Light 375ml 2.4%	7.5
Coopers Mid Ale 375ml 3.5%	7.5
Hahn Super Dry 375ml 3.5%	8
Great Northern Super Crisp 330ml 3.5%	7.5
Carlton Dry 330ml 4.5%	8
Melbourne Bitter 375ml 4.9%	9
Corona Extra 355ml 4.5%	9
Coopers Pale Ale 375ml 4.5%	9
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 330ml 4.4%	9.5
Guinness Draught 440ml 4.2%	12
Asahi Super Dry 330ml 5.0%	9
Hahn Ultra Crisp Gluten Free 330ml 4.2%	9
Great Northern Zero 330ml 0%	6.5
CIDER	
The Apple Thief Pink Lady 330ml 4.5%	10
The Apple Thief Granny Smith 330ml 4.5%	10
GIN	
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Gin & Soda 250ml 5%	11
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale Gin & Soda 250ml 5%	11
Tanqueray Bluekearrane Royale off a soud 250m2 5%	•••
VODKA	
	10
Billsons Fruit Tangle 355ml 3.5%	12
Billsons Tropical 355ml 3.5%	12
Smirnoff Pineapple & Lime Soda 330ml 3.5%	11
Smirnoff Lemon & Lime Soda 330ml 3.5	11
and Henry	
SELTZER	
Fellr Passionfruit 330ml 4.0%	12
Fellr Watermelon 330ml 4.0%	12
BOURBON, RUM, WHISKY ETC	
Jim Beam Bourbon & Cola Original 375ml 4.8%	12
Bundaberg Rum & Cola Original 375ml 4.6%	12
Jack Daniels Whiskey & Cola 375ml 4.8%	12
Canadian Club & Dry 375ml 4.8%	11



SPIRITS ——

GIN Riverina Paddock Signature, Borambola	14
Tanqueray London Dry, London	13
Malfy Rosa (Pink), Italy	13
Hendrick's, Scotland	14
VODKA	
Grainshaker Corn, Melbourne	12
Ketel One, Netherlands	12
Smirnoff No 21, Moscow	12
TEQUILA	
Casamigos Blanco, México	14
Sierra, Mexico	13
RUM	
Barcardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico	16
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, US Vi	16
Bundaberg Original, Qld	16
Bundaberg Small Batch, Qld	14
WILLOUEN	
WHISKEY	
Dimple 12YO Blended, Scotland	14
Jameson Irish, Ireland	12
Jack Daniels Tennessee, USA	10
Johnnie Walker Red, Scotland	10
Starward Two Fold, Melbourne Archie Rose Australian Double Malt. Sydney	14





cont.

APÉRITIFS & LIQUEURS

Hennessy Very Special Cognac, France	14
Martini Extra Dry Vermouth, Italy	11
Maidenii Sweet Vermouth, France	11
Milano Bitter Campari, Italy	16
Aperitivo Aperol, Italy	
Pimms No 1, London	16
Galliano Black Sambuca, Italy	16
Galliano Vanilla Liqueur, Italy	16
Luxardo Amaretto, Italy	11
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Mexico	16
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur, Ireland	16
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Central Coast	11
Malibu Liqueur, Barbados	16
Cointreau Liqueur, France	11



All spirits can be served neat, on the rocks, or with a mixer.

- Prices include GST; additional charges may apply for mixers or garnishes.
- Responsible service of alcohol is practiced; please drink responsibly.

Enjoy your time at our pub!